European Society of Endodontology

1st ESE Research Meeting
Friday 17 October 2014
ACTA, Amsterdam

The relationship between apical periodontitis and general health

Time

9:00

9:15
10:00

10:45

11:15

12:15

13:00
13:45

14:45

15:30
16:00

16:45

18:00

Title

Introduction

Biofilm and host response

The plasticity of the ageing immune system. Lessons learned
from healthy elderly

COFFEE BREAK

The relation between periodontal and cardiovascular disease
- Experiences PAROKRANK

Summary and Discussion

LUNCH BREAK

Oral biofilms and infection control

Apical periodontitis and cardiovascular disease - previous
results and ongoing research

COFFEE BREAK
Apical periodontitis and other general diseases - previous
results and ongoing research

Discussion: Guidelines for future research. Formation of an
ESE European Research Network (EERN)

SESSION ENDS

DeNsPLY

Speaker(s)

Claus Lost, Leo
Tjaderhane
Bas Zaat

Mieke Boots

Lars Rydén

Thomas Kvist, Luc
van der Sluis

Gunnel Svensater

Elisabetta Cotti

Juan José Segura-
Egea

Thomas Kvist, Luc
van der Sluis



