

1st ESE Research Meeting Friday 17 October 2014

ACTA, Amsterdam

The relationship between apical periodontitis and general health

Time	Title	Speaker(s)
9:00	Introduction	Claus Löst, Leo Tjäderhane
9:15	Biofilm and host response	Bas Zaat
10:00	The plasticity of the ageing immune system. Lessons learned from healthy elderly	Mieke Boots
10:45	COFFEE BREAK	
11:15	The relation between periodontal and cardiovascular disease - Experiences PAROKRANK	Lars Rydén
12:15	Summary and Discussion	Thomas Kvist, Luc van der Sluis
13:00	LUNCH BREAK	
13:45	Oral biofilms and infection control	Gunnel Svensäter
14:45	Apical periodontitis and cardiovascular disease - previous results and ongoing research	Elisabetta Cotti
15:30	COFFEE BREAK	
16:00	Apical periodontitis and other general diseases - previous results and ongoing research	Juan José Segura- Egea
16:45	Discussion: Guidelines for future research. Formation of an ESE European Research Network (EERN)	Thomas Kvist, Luc van der Sluis
18:00	SESSION ENDS	

